Class A Single Canoe Under 123
30 9™ Lymington
2 28 9™ Lymington

28 9™ Lymington

28 1*" Sandleheath

Class B Single Canoe Under 14

¥ 30 6™ Hamble

2™ 28 10™ Christchurch
28 1*" Sandleheath
28 1°" Park Gate

Class C Single Canoe Under 153

¥ 30 Avon Valley
2™ 28 Park Gate
34 26 Hamble

26 Hamble

Class D Single Canoe Under 18

1 28 Hamble
28 Hamble
3 24 Enterprise

Class E Single Canoe Under 25

1 30 Hamble
2™ 24 Hamble
39 18 Sandleheath

Class F Double Canoe Under 123
30 9™ Lymington

30 9™ Lymington
3¢ 27 6™ Hamble

Jack Smith
Luke Martin
Ben Batten
Ryan Murphy

B Brook

Scott Burkies
Katrina Miller
Connor Doyle

Sam Hinton
James Richter
R Taylor

N Smith

S Bessa
B Halligan
Ben Pickering

J Dyke
O Williams
Richard Savage

A Torrens
J Smith
J Vitner
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B Batten
L Martin
J Baxter

Class G Double Canoe Under 14

1t 30 6™ Hamble
2 30 10™ Christchurch
3 27 Milford & Keyhaven

27 15" Park Gate

Class H Double Canoe Under 153

¥ 30 Enterprise
2™ 27 Hamble
3 24 Hamble

Class I Double Canoe Under 18

1 30 Hamble
2™ 27 Enterprise
34 24 Relentless

Class J Double Canoe Under 25
1" 30 Hamble
2™ 21 Sandleheath

Class K Dinghy Pulling Under 123

1 30 2" Fareham
C McMain
2 24 1°" Sandleheath
Lee Deakin
24 1°" Park Gate
Edward Grinsted

B Brook
Arran Burkies
A Ellis
Connor Doyle

Josh Syuret
R Taylor
T Hand

N Burns
Ben Pickering
Josh Scott

J Dyke
Sally White

J Pocock

M Goddard

Ryan Murphy
Tom Madgwick
Broughton Smith
Anna McKay

J Probert

Scott Burkies

J Pragnell

Rhys Ryan-Heaney

Nick Burt
N Smith
B Kingswell

A Richards
E Hamilton-Peach
George Partridge

O Williams
Richard Savage

J Hampton

J Irving

D Poyntz-Wright
Brendan Miller
Matthew Richter
Eddie Bailey



Class L Dinghy Pulling Under 14

30 9™ Lymington
2 30 1°" Sandleheath
3¢ 27 2" Fareham

Class N Gig Pulling Under 18

27 Hamble
N Burns
2™ 27 Enterprise
Vincent Foure
3¢ 27 Sea Dragon
C Brough

Class O Gig Pulling Under 25
30 Hamble

S Royl
Fareham East
Kaylam Gibson

2 21

Network Overall

E J
1" Hamble 30 30
2"  Sandleheath 18 21
3  Fareham East
4™  Park Gate 9
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H Brien G Luker
A Sheppard
Chloe Hinton Jake Deakin
Katrina Miller
A Shaw K Wilson
Z Millerchip
S Bessa A Richards
Z Burnett B Halligan
Ben Pickering E Hamilton-Peach
Howard Vanderwal K Newman
D Moore L Rugg
A Holt R Lippiat
J Dyke O Williams
M Williams L Akhurst
Josh Davis Sam Taylor
David Smith Richard
0] Total
30 90
0 39
21 21

9

Explorer Overall

Hamble 26
Enterprise 14
Relentless 22
Sea Dragon 15
Atlantis 24
Avon Valley 30
Park Gate 28

Scout Small Groups

ls‘r
an
3rd
4'rh
5Th
6Th

1°" Sandleheath
1" Park Gate
10™ Christchurch

Milford & Keyhaven

13™ Southampton
25™ Southampton

Scout Overall

10‘rh

9™ Lymington
1°" Sandleheath
6™ Hamble

1°" Park Gate

Milford & Keyhaven

2" Fareham

10™ Christchurch
4™ Eling

13™ Southampton
25™ Southampton

D

28
24
22

11
16

Points
153
127
81
120
57

28
21

19
10

20

H
27
30
1

13
17

(@)

22
28
30
28
20

28
13
14
20

30
27
24
13

10
10

Crew

13
10
13
10

30
22
27
12
25
15

27
27
18
27
17

- O

25
21
30
27
27

30

(&)]

Total
138
122
97
72
69
56
48

Score
137
46

45

39

21

20

18
24
10
24
11

30

Ll

30
30
21
12
18
27

21
1

Sum
155
153
139
127
120
93
81

57
20



