## Solent Regatta 2008 - Results

Class A Single Canoe Under 12½								Class G Double Canoe Under 14								
	1 <sup>st</sup>	30	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	Jack Smith		1 <sup>st</sup>	30	6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	B Brook	J Probert						
	$2^{nd}$	28	9th Lymington	Luke Martin		$2^{nd}$	30	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch	Arran Burkies	Scott Burkies						
		28	9th Lymington	Ben Batten		$3^{rd}$	27	Milford & Keyhaven	A Ellis	J Pragnell						
		28	1st Sandleheath	Ryan Murphy			27	1 <sup>st</sup> Park Gate	Connor Doyle	Rhys Ryan-Heaney						
	Class	B Single	e Canoe Under 14			Class H Double Canoe Under $15\frac{1}{2}$										
	1 <sup>st</sup>	30	6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	B Brook	k			Enterprise	Josh Syuret	Nick Burt						
	$2^{nd}$	28	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch	Scott Burkies		2 <sup>nd</sup>	27	Hamble	R Taylor	N Smith						
		28	1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath	Katrina Miller		$3^{rd}$	24	Hamble	T Hand	B Kingswell						
		28	1 <sup>st</sup> Park Gate	Connor Doyle												
						Class I Double Canoe Under 18										
	Class	C Single	e Canoe Under 15½			1 <sup>st</sup>	30	Hamble	N Burns	A Richards						
	1 <sup>st</sup>	30	Avon Valley	Sam Hinton		2 <sup>nd</sup>	27	Enterprise	Ben Pickering	E Hamilton-Peach						
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	28	Park Gate	James Richter		$3^{rd}$	24	Relentless	Josh Scott	George Partridge						
	$3^{rd}$	26	Hamble	R Taylor												
		26	Hamble	N Smith		Class J Double Canoe Under 25										
						1 <sup>st</sup>	30	Hamble	J Dyke	O Williams						
	Class	D Singl	e Canoe Under 18			2 <sup>nd</sup>	21	Sandleheath	Sally White	Richard Savage						
	1 <sup>st</sup>	28	Hamble	S Bessa												
		28	Hamble	B Halligan		Class K Dinghy Pulling Under 12½										
	$3^{rd}$	24	Enterprise	Ben Pickering		1 <sup>st</sup>	30	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	J Pocock	J Hampton						
								C McMain	M Goddard	J Irving						
	Class	E Single	e Canoe Under 25			2 <sup>nd</sup>	24	1st Sandleheath	Ryan Murphy	D Poyntz-Wright						
	1 <sup>st</sup>	30	Hamble	J Dyke				Lee Deakin	Tom Madgwick	Brendan Miller						
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	24	Hamble	O Williams			24	1st Park Gate	Broughton Smith	Matthew Richter						
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	18	Sandleheath	Richard Savage				Edward Grinsted	Anna McKay	Eddie Bailey						
	Class	F Doub	le Canoe Under 12½													
	1 <sup>st</sup>	30	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	A Torrens	B Batten											
		30	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J Smith	L Martin											

J Baxter

 $3^{rd}$ 

27

6<sup>th</sup> Hamble

J Vitner

## Solent Regatta 2008 - Results

Class L Dinghy Pulling Under 14									Explorer Overall									
1 <sup>st</sup>	30	9 <sup>th</sup> Lyr	9th Lymington		H Bri	ien	G Luker			С	D	Н	I	Ν	Tota			
					A Sh	eppard		1 <sup>st</sup>	Hamble	26	28	27	30	27	138			
2 <sup>nd</sup>	30	1 <sup>st</sup> Sar	ndlehe	ath	Chloe	Hinton	Jake Deakin	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Enterprise	14	24	30	27	27	122			
					Katri	na Miller		$3^{rd}$	Relentless	22	22	11	24	18	97			
$3^{rd}$	27	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham		iam i		aw	K Wilson	4 <sup>th</sup>	Sea Dragon	15	4	13	13	27	72			
					Z Mil	Millerchip		5 <sup>th</sup>	Atlantis	24	11	17	0	17	69			
							6 <sup>th</sup>	Avon Valley	30	16	0	10	0	56				
Clo	ss N Gig	Pulling L	Jnder	18				7 <sup>th</sup>	Park Gate	28	9	0	10	1	48			
1 <sup>st</sup>	27	Hamble N Burns		S Bes	ssa	A Richards												
				Z Burnett		B Halligan	Halligan Scout Small Gr											
2 <sup>nd</sup>	27	Enterprise Vincent Foure		Ben Pickering Howard Vanderwal		E Hamilton-Peach				Points		Crew		Score				
						K Newman	1 <sup>st</sup>	1st Sandleheath	h	153		8		137				
$3^{rd}$	27	Sea D	Sea Dragon			ore	L Rugg	2 <sup>nd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> Park Gate			127 13			46				
		C Brough		A Holt		R Lippiat	3 <sup>rd</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchur	81 10		10		45					
							<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Milford & Keyh	120 13		13		39					
Class O Gig Pulling Under 25								5 <sup>th</sup>	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton 57 25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton 20			10			21			
1 <sup>st</sup>	30	Hamble S Royl		J Dyke M Williams		O Williams	6 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> 25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton				1		20				
						L Akhurst												
2 <sup>nd</sup>	21	Fareh	Fareham East		Josh Davis		Sam Taylor	Scout Overall										
Kaylo		Kaylam Gibson		David Smith		Richard				Α	В	F	G	K	L	Sum		
								1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington		30	22	30	25	18	30	155	
								2 <sup>nd</sup>	1st Sandleheatl	h	28	28	22	21	24	30	153	
								3 <sup>rd</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble		21	30	27	30	10	21	139	
								4 <sup>th</sup>			24	28	12	27	24	12	127	
Ne	twork O	verall						5 <sup>th</sup>	Milford & Keyl	naven	19	20	25	27	11	18	120	
			Ε	J	0	Total		6 <sup>th</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham		10	6	15	5	30	27	93	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Hamb		30	30	30	90		7 <sup>th</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchur	·ch	8	28	8	30		7	81	
2 <sup>nd</sup>		eheath	18	21	0	39		8 <sup>th</sup>			20	13		0	4	21	58	
		ham East		21	21		9 <sup>th</sup>	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampt		17	14	9	5	1	11	57		
4 <sup>th</sup>	Park 6	<del>S</del> ate	9			9		$10^{th}$	25 <sup>th</sup> Southamp	ton		20					20	